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ENEL SPA EUR1

ISIN: 1T0003128367

Overview

2024/04/25 10:38:40

Price
6.068 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

-0.83% (-0.05)

IT0003128367
ENEL

Munich

EUR

Other

Stock

61,833 EUR

Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 5.99 EUR (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 5.992 EUR (3,000)
Open 6.097 EUR
High 6.097 EUR
Low 6.068 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.119 EUR
VWAP 6.068 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,200
Trading volume 7,281.60
Number of trades 2
Last size 1,200
Futures and Options

Related Futures 53
Related Options =
PDF Downloads
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=24927792,160015560,154589551,158756084,226233215,226233640,226233226
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=IT0003128367-2024-04-25.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DIT0003128367
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0003128367&ID_NOTATION=15555692
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0003128367&ID_NOTATION=15555692
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7984a20c08b7f6f0b76af1928e565b3444dc6380c0d13d896081d5b0b5416889&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8d535b3d1afc42ff8&time=1714141739&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0354040432e07c01cee797fb04caa1d0ca043c0822ad197a41e578ba81e4c878&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d6a9c95243aa37d66&time=1714141739&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e48cd1373983b5080ca89811a5eedc5db748bdcbf76bfe5ebd528e965cd752b1&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ba8c05f2b3a62988f&time=1714141739&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd44aee925a81026af23f715817c782cc9c9963f042c32e507f0de5e63430224&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ccfd60ce9d150dba7&time=1714141739&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2609b4d166a9472081750355f6b8de2e7daca5840f5eee1c26f91e96d3891f2b&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f022bbd3b3abc0abe&time=1714141739&tool=RSC

ENEL SPA EUR1

Details

2024/04/25 10:38:40
Price

6.068 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +6.40%
Perf (abs.) +0.37
Beta 0.70
Volatility 17.06
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-0.83% (-0.05)

IT0003128367
ENEL

Munich

EUR

Other

Stock

61,833 EUR
FTSE MIB INDEX

5.99 EUR (3,000)

5.992 EUR (3,000)

6.097 EUR
6.097 EUR
6.068 EUR
6.119 EUR
6.068 EUR
1,200
7,281.60
2
1,200
1Y 3Y
+1.78% -29.17%
+0.11 -2.52
0.78 0.88
17.80 23.10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/

Time

16:07

09:05

16:07

15:35

10:38

Price

5.99 EUR

6.096 EUR

5.987 EUR

6.014 EUR

6.068 EUR

6.005 EUR (406
6.024 EUR (403
6.253 EUR (679
6.139 EUR (459
6.789 EUR (2024/01/02
5.726 EUR (2024/04/11
6.789 EUR (2024/01/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
5.492 EUR (2023/10/03)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.16 25
0.00 1
0.20 37
0.12 7
0.01 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15555692
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555695
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457771
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386169
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4850
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London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

13:22

08:00

08:00

16:07

20:46

20:25

16:13

14:54

08:03

6.066 EUR 0.01

6.056 EUR 0.00

6.05 EUR 0.00

599 EUR 0.03

6.74USD 1.70

6.083 EUR 0.23

5.991 EUR 83.00

6.02 EUR 0.01

6.056 EUR 0.00

42

8,936
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39936503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39936503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555696
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555694
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555693
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5560451
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915391
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915391
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2022380
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555691
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4851

ENEL SPA EUR1

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
ENEL SPA

Viale Regina Margherita, 137 - 00198 Rome

Telefon: +
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: ENEL SPA EUR1
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Company Profile

Enel SpA engages in the electricity generation and distribution of natural gas. Its business
lines include Enel Green Power and Thermal Generation, Global Energy and Commodity
Management, E-Mobility Enel X Way, Enel X Global Retail, and Enel Grids. It operates
through the following geographical segments: Italy, Iberia, Latin America, Europe, North
America, Africa, Asia, and Oceania, North America, and Latin America. The company was
founded on December 6, 1962 and is headquartered in Rome, Italy.

Members of Management Board Board of directors
Flavio Chairman of Managing Paolo Scaroni Chairman of Supervisory
Cattaneo Board Board
Paolo Member of Executive Alessandra Member of Supervisory
Scaroni Committee Stabilini Board
Alessandro Member of Supervisory
Zehenter Board
Dario Frigerio Member of Supervisory
Board
Fiammetta Member of Supervisory
Salmoni Board
Johanna Arbib ~ Member of Supervisory
Board
Mario Corsi Member of Supervisory
Board
Olga Cuccurullo Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=IT0003128367-2024-04-25.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DIT0003128367
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